
                    

Date Day Particulars

1st May 2022 Sunday

Internal Assessment-1 for Classes 1 to 12 begins 

Inter-House Hindi Elocution (Class 7)

3rd May 2022 Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti/Eid-Ul-Fitr

4th May 2022 Wednesday

5th May 2022 Thursday Inter-House Cricket Match (Classes 6 to 8)

6th May 2022 Friday Inter-House Cricket Match (Classes 9 to 12)

7th May 2022 Saturday Inter-House Cricket Match Finals (Juniors & Seniors)

8th May 2022 Sunday

9th May 2022 Monday

10th May 2022 Tuesday

11th May 2022 Wednesday

12th May 2022 Thursday

13th May 2022 Friday Inter-House Solo Singing Competition (Class 8)

14th May 2022 Saturday PTM for Classes 1 to 5

15th May 2022 Sunday

16th May 2022 Monday Summer Vacation begins for Classes 1 to 12

17th May 2022 Tuesday

18th May 2022 Wednesday

19th May 2022 Thursday

20th May 2022 Friday

21st May 2022 Saturday

22nd May 2022 Sunday

23rd May 2022 Monday

24th May 2022 Tuesday

25th May 2022 Wednesday

26th May 2022 Thursday

27th May 2022 Friday

28th May 2022 Saturday

29th May 2022 Sunday

30th May 2022 Monday

31st May 2022 Tuesday

2nd May 2022 Monday
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